
SIP N CRUNCH OFFERS
DRINKS, CRISPS & CONFECTIONERY

PRICING EFFECTIVE FROM: 02/02/25
PRICING EFFECTIVE TO:  29/03/25

CODE

2036
9196
4401
9516
6748

DESCRIPTION

LUCOZADE SPORT ORANGE BOTTLE
LUCOZADE SPORT RASPBERRY BOTTLE
MONSTER ENERGY ORIGINAL
MONSTER MANGO LOCO
MONSTER ULTRA WHITE

PACK SIZE

12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML

PROMO 
PRICE 
£11.99
£11.99
£13.85
£13.85
£11.99

PTN 
PRICE
£1.00 EA
£1.00 EA
£1.15 EA
£1.15 EA
£1.00 EA

ENERGY DRINKS

CODE

5339
5705
8715
7105
9959

DESCRIPTION

APPLE JUICE CARTONS WITH STRAWS
ORANGE JUICE CARTONS WITH STRAWS
RADNOR TROPICAL SPARKLING FIZZ
RADNOR FOREST FRUITS SPARKLING FIZZ
RADNOR APPLE SPARKLING FIZZ

PACK SIZE

27x200ML
27X200ML
24X330ML
24X330ML
24X330ML

PROMO 
PRICE 
£7.15
£9.50
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

PTN 
PRICE
£0.26 EA
£0.35 EA
£0.33 EA
£0.33 EA
£0.33 EA

FRUIT JUICES & RADNOR FIZZ

CODE

9117
7053
8265
3546
2981
1632
5369
4477
7168
8525

DESCRIPTION

FANTA ORANGE
FANTA FRUIT TWIST
FANTA PINEAPPLE & GRAPEFRUIT
FANTA ICY LEMON
DIET COCA COLA
COCA COLA ORIGINAL
COCA COLA ZERO
PEPSI MAX
DR PEPPER
SPRITE

PACK SIZE

12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
24 X 500ML
24 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
24 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML

PROMO 
PRICE 
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£13.99
£17.50
£8.50
£16.10
£8.50
£8.50

PTN 
PRICE
£0.71 EA
£0.71 EA
£0.71 EA
£0.71 EA
£0.58 EA
£0.73 EA
£0.71 EA
£0.67 EA
£0.71 EA
£0.71 EA

CARBONATED SOFT DRINKS BOTTLED

CODE

4876
4164
4422
9696
3895
7874
2911
3162
5243
6667
6402

DESCRIPTION

SIMPLY FRUITY APPLE & BLACKCURRANT
SIMPLY FRUITY APPLE
SIMPLY FRUITY ORANGE
SIMPLY FRUITY STRAWBERRY
OASIS SUMMER FRUITS
OASIS CITRUS PUNCH
JUICE BURST APPLE
JUICE BURST ORANGE
FRUIT SHOOT SUMMER FRUITS
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE
FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRANT

PACK SIZE

12 X 330ML
12 X 330ML
12 X 330ML
12 X 330ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
12 X 500ML
24 X 275ML
12 X 275ML
12 X 275ML

PROMO 
PRICE 
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£9.55
£9.55
£10.50
£12.25
£12.55
£5.70
£5.70

PTN 
PRICE
£0.39 EA
£0.39 EA
£0.39 EA
£0.39 EA
£0.80 EA
£0.80 EA
£0.88 EA
£1.02 EA
£0.52 EA
£0.48 EA
£0.48 EA

STILL SOFT DRINKS BOTTLED

PAGE 1 SEE OVERLEAF FOR MORE CRUNCHTASTIC DEALSALL PRICES DISPLAYED ARE EXCLUDING VAT



SIP N CRUNCH OFFERS
DRINKS, CRISPS & CONFECTIONERY

PRICING EFFECTIVE FROM: 02/02/25
PRICING EFFECTIVE TO:  29/03/25

CODE

2190
9832
9859
9477
1963
2111
3418
6059
7114
2181
8714
7466
8761
2069
3910
8121
5136
1769

CANNED SOFT DRINKS
DESCRIPTION

SPRING WATER STILL
DIET COCA COLA CANS
COCA COLA ORIGINAL CANS
COCA COLA ZERO CANS
CHERRY COKE CANS
PEPSI MAX CANS
ORANGE TANGO CANS
APPLE TANGO CANS SUGAR FREE
FANTA ORANGE ZERO CANS
FANTA ORANGE CANS
FANTA ICY LEMON CANS
FANTA FRUIT TWIST CANS
FANTA PINEAPPLE & GRAPEFRUIT CANS 
DR PEPPER CANS
7UP CANS 
7UP FREE CANS
RIO TROPICAL CANS
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 

PACK SIZE

24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 330ML
24 X 250ML

PROMO 
PRICE
£7.80
£8.99
£10.99
£9.70
£13.40
£9.20
£8.85
£8.15
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70
£9.70
£9.85
£9.05
£9.70
£22.75

PTN 
PRICE
£0.33 EA
£0.37 EA
£0.46 EA
£0.40 EA
£0.56 EA
£0.38 EA
£0.37 EA
£0.34 EA
£0.40 EA
£0.40 EA
£0.40 EA
£0.40 EA
£0.40 EA 
£0.40 EA
£0.41 EA
£0.38 EA
£0.40 EA
£0.95 EA

PTN 
PRICE
£0.13 EA 
£0.14 EA 
£0.20 EA 

PROMO 
PRICE
£3.05
£3.25
£4.70

PACK SIZE

24 X 500ML
24 X 500ML
24 X 500ML

DESCRIPTION

STILL WATER PLASTIC SCREW CAP
SPORTS CAP WATER
SPARKLING WATER SCREW CAP

CODE

2489
9348
3838

WATER BOTTLES

CODE

8839
9342
1053

DESCRIPTION

YAZOO BANANA MILKSHAKE
YAZOO CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
YAZOO STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE 

MILK SHAKES
PACK SIZE

10 X 400ML
10 X 400ML
10 X 400ML

PROMO
PRICE
£8.40
£8.40
£8.40

PTN 
PRICE
£0.84 EA
£0.84 EA
£0.84 EA

ALL PRICES DISPLAYED ARE EXCLUDING VATPAGE 2 SEE OVERLEAF FOR MORE CRUNCHTASTIC DEALS



SIP N CRUNCH OFFERS
DRINKS, CRISPS & CONFECTIONERY

PRICING EFFECTIVE FROM: 02/02/25
PRICING EFFECTIVE TO:  29/03/25

CODE

7218
4591
7531
2405
8463
7710
5543
6562
5852
4394
4897
4301
2990

DESCRIPTION

PIPERS SEA SALTED CRISPS
PIPERS SWEET CHILLI CRISPS
PIPERS CIDER VINEGAR & SEA SALT
PIPERS LONGHORN BEEF CRISPS
PIPERS BLACK PEPPER & SEA SALT
PIPERS CHORIZO CRISPS
PIPERS CHEDDAR & ONION CRISPS
PIPERS JALAPENO & DILL CRISPS
PIPERS ROSEMARY & THYME CRISPS
BURTS SEA SALTED CRISPS
BURTS SALT & VINEGAR CRISPS
BURTS VINTAGE CHEDDAR & ONION
BURTS DEVON ROAST BEEF CRISPS

PACK SIZE

24 X 40G
24 X 40G
24 X 40G
24 X 40G
24 X 40G
24 X 40G
24 X 40G
24 X 40G
24 X 40G
20 X 40G
20 X 40G
20 X 40G
20 X 40G

PROMO 
PRICE 
£11.25
£11.25
£11.25
£11.25
£11.25
£11.25
£11.25
£11.25
£11.25
£9.35
£9.35
£9.35
£9.35

PTN 
PRICE
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47 PK
£0.47PK

PREMIUM CRISPS

CODE

5308
7551
2142
1418
3990
3878

DESCRIPTION

TWIX TWIN BARS
CADBURY CHOCOLATE BUTTONS
MARS BARS
SNICKERS BARS
KIT KATS 4 FINGER
MILKY WAY SINGLE BARS

PACK SIZE

25 X 50G
36 X 40G
24 X 51G
24 X 48G
24 X 41.5G
56 X 21.5G

PROMO 
PRICE 
£9.35
£22.90
£9.35
£9.35
£11.65
£12.70

PTN 
PRICE
£0.37 EA
£0.64 EA
£0.39 EA
£0.39 EA
£0.49 EA
£0.23 EA

CHOCOLATE BARS

PAGE 3 ALL PRICES DISPLAYED ARE EXCLUDING VAT

PTN 
PRICE
£0.52 PACK
£0.52 PACK
£0.52 PACK
£0.52 PACK
£0.52 PACK
£0.46 PACK
£0.36 PACK
£0.43 PACK

PROMO
PRICE
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£16.60
£11.10
£12.85
£12.99

PACK SIZE

32 X 20G
32 X 22.5G
32 X 32.5G
32 X 32.5G
32 X 32.5G
24 X 17G
36 X 19G
30 X 45G

DESCRIPTION 

QUAVERS CRISPS
CHEESY WOTSITS CRISPS
WALKERS READY SALTED CRISPS
WALKERS CHEESE & ONION CRISPS
WALKERS SALT & VINEGAR CRISPS
SKIPS PRAWN COCKTAIL CRISPS
POM BEAR CRISPS ORIGINAL 
MINI CHEDDARS CRISPS ORIGINAL 

CODE

1573
3518
9491
5248
1396
9722
7523
2841

WALKERS & KP CRISPS

BROWSE OUR FULL RANGE
ONLINE 24/7


