

# SIP N CRUNCH OFFERS

DRINKS, CRISPS & CONFECTIONERY



PRICING EFFECTIVE FROM: 02/02/25  
PRICING EFFECTIVE TO: 29/03/25

## CODE DESCRIPTION ENERGY DRINKS

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
2036	LUCOZADE SPORT ORANGE BOTTLE	12 X 500ML	£11.99	£1.00 EA
9196	LUCOZADE SPORT RASPBERRY BOTTLE	12 X 500ML	£11.99	£1.00 EA
4401	MONSTER ENERGY ORIGINAL	12 X 500ML	£13.85	£1.15 EA
9516	MONSTER MANGO LOCO	12 X 500ML	£13.85	£1.15 EA
6748	MONSTER ULTRA WHITE	12 X 500ML	£11.99	£1.00 EA



## CODE DESCRIPTION

### FRUIT JUICES & RADNOR FIZZ

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
5339	APPLE JUICE CARTONS WITH STRAWS	27x200ML	£7.15	£0.26 EA
5705	ORANGE JUICE CARTONS WITH STRAWS	27X200ML	£9.50	£0.35 EA
8715	RADNOR TROPICAL SPARKLING FIZZ	24X330ML	£7.95	£0.33 EA
7105	RADNOR FOREST FRUITS SPARKLING FIZZ	24X330ML	£7.95	£0.33 EA
9959	RADNOR APPLE SPARKLING FIZZ	24X330ML	£7.95	£0.33 EA

## CODE DESCRIPTION

### CARBONATED SOFT DRINKS BOTTLED

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
9117	FANTA ORANGE	12 X 500ML	£8.50	£0.71 EA
7053	FANTA FRUIT TWIST	12 X 500ML	£8.50	£0.71 EA
8265	FANTA PINEAPPLE & GRAPEFRUIT	12 X 500ML	£8.50	£0.71 EA
3546	FANTA ICY LEMON	12 X 500ML	£8.50	£0.71 EA
2981	DIET COCA COLA	24 X 500ML	£13.99	£0.58 EA
1632	COCA COLA ORIGINAL	24 X 500ML	£17.50	£0.73 EA
5369	COCA COLA ZERO	12 X 500ML	£8.50	£0.71 EA
4477	PEPSI MAX	24 X 500ML	£16.10	£0.67 EA
7168	DR PEPPER	12 X 500ML	£8.50	£0.71 EA
8525	SPRITE	12 X 500ML	£8.50	£0.71 EA



## CODE DESCRIPTION

### STILL SOFT DRINKS BOTTLED

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
4876	SIMPLY FRUITY APPLE & BLACKCURRANT	12 X 330ML	£4.65	£0.39 EA
4164	SIMPLY FRUITY APPLE	12 X 330ML	£4.65	£0.39 EA
4422	SIMPLY FRUITY ORANGE	12 X 330ML	£4.65	£0.39 EA
9696	SIMPLY FRUITY STRAWBERRY	12 X 330ML	£4.65	£0.39 EA
3895	OASIS SUMMER FRUITS	12 X 500ML	£9.55	£0.80 EA
7874	OASIS CITRUS PUNCH	12 X 500ML	£9.55	£0.80 EA
2911	JUICE BURST APPLE	12 X 500ML	£10.50	£0.88 EA
3162	JUICE BURST ORANGE	12 X 500ML	£12.25	£1.02 EA
5243	FRUIT SHOOT SUMMER FRUITS	24 X 275ML	£12.55	£0.52 EA
6667	FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE	12 X 275ML	£5.70	£0.48 EA
6402	FRUIT SHOOT APPLE & BLACKCURRANT	12 X 275ML	£5.70	£0.48 EA



# SIP N CRUNCH OFFERS

DRINKS, CRISPS & CONFECTIONERY



PRICING EFFECTIVE FROM: 02/02/25

PRICING EFFECTIVE TO: 29/03/25

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
<b>CANNED SOFT DRINKS</b>				
2190	SPRING WATER STILL	24 X 330ML	£7.80	£0.33 EA
9832	DIET COCA COLA CANS	24 X 330ML	£8.99	£0.37 EA
9859	COCA COLA ORIGINAL CANS	24 X 330ML	£10.99	£0.46 EA
9477	COCA COLA ZERO CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.70	£0.40 EA
1963	CHERRY COKE CANS	24 X 330ML	£13.40	£0.56 EA
2111	PEPSI MAX CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.20	£0.38 EA
3418	ORANGE TANGO CANS	24 X 330ML	£8.85	£0.37 EA
6059	APPLE TANGO CANS SUGAR FREE	24 X 330ML	£8.15	£0.34 EA
7114	FANTA ORANGE ZERO CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.70	£0.40 EA
2181	FANTA ORANGE CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.70	£0.40 EA
8714	FANTA ICY LEMON CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.70	£0.40 EA
7466	FANTA FRUIT TWIST CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.70	£0.40 EA
8761	FANTA PINEAPPLE & GRAPEFRUIT CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.70	£0.40 EA
2069	DR PEPPER CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.70	£0.40 EA
3910	7UP CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.85	£0.41 EA
8121	7UP FREE CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.05	£0.38 EA
5136	RIO TROPICAL CANS	24 X 330ML	£9.70	£0.40 EA
1769	RED BULL ENERGY DRINK	24 X 250ML	£22.75	£0.95 EA



## CODE DESCRIPTION

### WATER BOTTLES

2489	STILL WATER PLASTIC SCREW CAP
9348	SPORTS CAP WATER
3838	SPARKLING WATER SCREW CAP

PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
24 X 500ML	£3.05	£0.13 EA
24 X 500ML	£3.25	£0.14 EA
24 X 500ML	£4.70	£0.20 EA

## CODE DESCRIPTION

### MILK SHAKES

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
8839	YAZOO BANANA MILKSHAKE	10 X 400ML	£8.40	£0.84 EA
9342	YAZOO CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	10 X 400ML	£8.40	£0.84 EA
1053	YAZOO STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE	10 X 400ML	£8.40	£0.84 EA



# SIP N CRUNCH OFFERS

DRINKS, CRISPS & CONFECTIONERY



PRICING EFFECTIVE FROM: 02/02/25  
PRICING EFFECTIVE TO: 29/03/25



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
<b>WALKERS &amp; KP CRISPS</b>				
1573	QUAVERS CRISPS	32 X 20G	£16.60	£0.52 PACK
3518	CHEESY WOTSITS CRISPS	32 X 22.5G	£16.60	£0.52 PACK
9491	WALKERS READY SALTED CRISPS	32 X 32.5G	£16.60	£0.52 PACK
5248	WALKERS CHEESE & ONION CRISPS	32 X 32.5G	£16.60	£0.52 PACK
1396	WALKERS SALT & VINEGAR CRISPS	32 X 32.5G	£16.60	£0.52 PACK
9722	SKIPS PRAWN COCKTAIL CRISPS	24 X 17G	£11.10	£0.46 PACK
7523	POM BEAR CRISPS ORIGINAL	36 X 19G	£12.85	£0.36 PACK
2841	MINI CHEDDARS CRISPS ORIGINAL	30 X 45G	£12.99	£0.43 PACK

## CODE DESCRIPTION

### PREMIUM CRISPS

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
7218	PIPERS SEA SALTED CRISPS	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
4591	PIPERS SWEET CHILLI CRISPS	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
7531	PIPERS CIDER VINEGAR & SEA SALT	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
2405	PIPERS LONGHORN BEEF CRISPS	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
8463	PIPERS BLACK PEPPER & SEA SALT	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
7710	PIPERS CHORIZO CRISPS	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
5543	PIPERS CHEDDAR & ONION CRISPS	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
6562	PIPERS JALAPENO & DILL CRISPS	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
5852	PIPERS ROSEMARY & THYME CRISPS	24 X 40G	£11.25	£0.47 PK
4394	BURTS SEA SALTED CRISPS	20 X 40G	£9.35	£0.47 PK
4897	BURTS SALT & VINEGAR CRISPS	20 X 40G	£9.35	£0.47 PK
4301	BURTS VINTAGE CHEDDAR & ONION	20 X 40G	£9.35	£0.47 PK
2990	BURTS DEVON ROAST BEEF CRISPS	20 X 40G	£9.35	£0.47PK



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PACK SIZE	PROMO PRICE	PTN PRICE
<b>CHOCOLATE BARS</b>				
5308	TWIX TWIN BARS	25 X 50G	£9.35	£0.37 EA
7551	CADBURY CHOCOLATE BUTTONS	36 X 40G	£22.90	£0.64 EA
2142	MARS BARS	24 X 51G	£9.35	£0.39 EA
1418	SNICKERS BARS	24 X 48G	£9.35	£0.39 EA
3990	KIT KATS 4 FINGER	24 X 41.5G	£11.65	£0.49 EA
3878	MILKY WAY SINGLE BARS	56 X 21.5G	£12.70	£0.23 EA

**BROWSE OUR FULL RANGE  
ONLINE 24/7**